
Foodtech on the boil
A number of Singapore’s foodtech players have raised funding in the millions 

PLAYER FUNDS RAISED (US$) NOTABLE INVESTORS HQ LAUNCHED IN S’PORE

Compiled by BT (correct as of Jul 18, 2018)

MealPal
GrabFood
Nomnomby
Eatsy
Eatigo
Deliveroo
Oddle
Entertainer
Grain
Burpple
Foodpanda

Chope
HungryGoWhere

35m
5.1b

Undisclosed
426,627
25.5m
859.6m

“Millions”
NA

4.2m
6.5m

318m (Acquired by Delivery 
Hero for undisclosed sum)

24.7m
(Acquired by Singtel

for US$9.4m)

Comcast Ventures, Menlo Ventures
Softbank, Vertex Ventures
Undisclosed
Quest Ventures
TripAdvisor
DST Global
Wavemaker Partners, SPH Ventures
NA
Majuven
Tembusu Partners, SPH Ventures
Rocket Internet

Square Peg Capital, SPH Ventures
Walden International

New York
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Bangkok
London
Singapore
Dubai
Singapore
Singapore
Berlin

Singapore
Singapore

2018
2018
2018
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012

2011
2006


