## Foodtech on the boil

DI AVER

^		f C:	-/- f			£ ali.a a. i.a	ممرم:النممر مملك
А	. number d	of Singapore	e's foodtecr	ı pıayers	: nave raised	i tunaing in	the millions

ELINIDS BAISED (LIS\$)

FUNDS NAISED (US\$)	NOTABLE INVESTORS	HQ	LAUNCHED IN 5 PORE
35m	Comcast Ventures, Menlo Ventures	New York	2018
5.1b	Softbank, Vertex Ventures	Singapore	2018
Undisclosed	Undisclosed	Singapore	2018
426,627	Quest Ventures	Singapore	2016
25.5m	TripAdvisor	Bangkok	2015
859.6m	DST Global	London	2015
"Millions"	Wavemaker Partners, SPH Ventures	Singapore	2014
NA	NA	Dubai	2013
4.2m	Majuven	Singapore	2013
6.5m	Tembusu Partners, SPH Ventures	Singapore	2012
318m (Acquired by Delivery Hero for undisclosed sum)	Rocket Internet	Berlin	2012
24.7m	Square Peg Capital, SPH Ventures	Singapore	2011
(Acquired by Singtel for US\$9.4m)	Walden International	Singapore	2006
	5.1b Undisclosed 426,627 25.5m 859.6m "Millions" NA 4.2m 6.5m 318m (Acquired by Delivery Hero for undisclosed sum) 24.7m (Acquired by Singtel	35m Comcast Ventures, Menlo Ventures 5.1b Softbank, Vertex Ventures Undisclosed Undisclosed 426,627 Quest Ventures 25.5m TripAdvisor 859.6m DST Global "Millions" Wavemaker Partners, SPH Ventures NA NA 4.2m Majuven 6.5m Tembusu Partners, SPH Ventures 318m (Acquired by Delivery Hero for undisclosed sum) 24.7m Square Peg Capital, SPH Ventures (Acquired by Singtel Walden International	35m Comcast Ventures, Menlo Ventures Singapore 5.1b Softbank, Vertex Ventures Singapore Undisclosed Undisclosed Singapore 426,627 Quest Ventures Singapore 25.5m TripAdvisor Bangkok 859.6m DST Global London "Millions" Wavemaker Partners, SPH Ventures Singapore NA NA Dubai 4.2m Majuven Singapore 6.5m Tembusu Partners, SPH Ventures Singapore 318m (Acquired by Delivery Hero for undisclosed sum) 24.7m Square Peg Capital, SPH Ventures Singapore (Acquired by Singtel Walden International Singapore

NOTABLE INVESTORS

I ALINCHED IN S'DORE